
Buying & Sizing Guide 
For Moon Hall School 

 
When to Buy:  End of July or Early August This allows your child to grow a bit more – so you 

will have the right size and will last them the year. 
 
 
What to Buy: Jumpers 
                    Blazer 
                    Tie 
                    Skirt  
                    PE Polo 
                    PE Shorts  
 

Returns:  
Returns & Exchanges will be accepted as long as all items are in their original 
packaging and with tags attached. 
We cannot accept items back that are not in any packaging. 
Please contact us before any return/exchange as we are unable to do this at 
our Collection Station – this is so that  we have time to prepare your 
exchange. 
 
 
Jumper Sizes in Inches: (Chest Size) 
6/7 – 28” 
7/8 – 30” 
9/10 – 32” 
11/12 – 34” 
XS – 36” 
Small – 38” 
Medium – 40” 
Large – 42” 
XL – 44” 
 
Skirt Year 9/10/11 ONLY: 
If your child is a 29” waist at the slimmest part, order the 30” waist to allow room. 
They have an internal adjustable waist with soft stretch fabric. 
 
Tartan Skirt Year 7/8 ONLY: 
If your child is a 29” waist at the slimmest part, order the 30” waist to allow room. 
Has an elasticated waistband 
 
Pinafore Year 3/4/5/6 ONLY: 
6-7 – 30.5cm Waist – 38.7cm Length 
7/8 – 30.5cm Waist – 42.5cm Length 
9/10 – 33cm Waist – 49.3cm Length 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Twin Pack Blouse: 
28” 
30” 
32” 
34” 
36” 
38” 
40” 
42” 
 

Twin Pack Shirt: 
These are measured in neck sizes. 
12.5 
13 
13.5 
14 
14.5 
15 
15.5 
16 
16.5 
17 
17.5 

 
PE Polo: 
We advise that if your child’s chest size is 32” (for example) – then order the 32/34” as this 
will allow growing room. 
26/28 
30/32 
32/34 
34/36 
38/40 
42/44 
46/48 
 

Rugby Shirt: 
We advise that if your child’s chest size is 32” (for example) – then order the 32/34” as this 
will last longer. 
26/28 
30/32 
32/34 
34/36 
38/40 
42/44 
46/48 
 

Rain Jacket:                                    
5/6 – 26”                                                  
7/8 – 30” 
9/10 – 32” 
11/12 – 34” 
XS Adult – 36” 
Small Adult – 38” 
Medium Adult – 40” 
Large Adult – 42” 



 

PE 2 in 1 Shorts: 
22” 
24” 
26” 
28” 
30” 
32” 
34” 
36” 
38” 
40” 
 

Leggings: 
5/6  
7/8  
9/10  
11/12  
XS Adult  
Small Adult  
Medium Adult 
Large Adult  

 
 
Tracksuit Bottoms: 
These sizes are measured in waist inches. 
18/20  
20/22 
22/24 
26/28 
28/30 
30/32 
34/36 
38/40 
42/44  
 

PE Shorts: 
24/26 
28/30 
32” 
34” 
36” 
38” 
40” 
 

 

www.taylormadeuniforms.co.uk 
 


